



## Your identity. 'You're in control.



With the Heritage Bank & Trust Mastercard, you can shop with confidence



## Mastercard ID Theft Protection™

Identity theft can happen in a matter of split seconds. And when it does, immediate action is what matters. Should your personal information ever be compromised, **Mastercard ID Theft Protection** is with you 24/7 to detect potential fraud, alert you of suspicious activity and resolve identity threats.

Mastercard ID Theft Protection

- Monitors your credit file for changes that could indicate fraud, such as new credit inquiries, an address change or a new account opened in your name.<sup>1</sup>
- Sends alert notifications whenever suspicious activity is detected so that you can take immediate action to minimize potential damage. The tool monitors suspicious activity related to the personal information you choose to track, such as your name, address, email address, social security number, date of birth, debit/credit card numbers or other sensitive data.<sup>1</sup>
- **Provides ID Theft Resolution**, assigning a resolution specialist to you when you require assistance resolving issues related to identity theft.<sup>1</sup>

Activate Mastercard ID Theft Protection today – at no cost. To activate your ID Theft Protection benefits, visit **mastercardus.idprotectiononline.com** and enter your card number to start the registration process.

Mastercard is a registered trademark, and Mastercard ID Theft Protection and the circles design are trademarks, of Mastercard International Incorporated. © 2021 Mastercard. All rights reserved.

Certain terms, conditions and exclusions apply. Please see your Guide to Benefits for details or call 1-800-MASTERCARD.

<sup>2.</sup> Cardholders need to register for this service. This service is provided by Generali Global Assistance Inc.